RUBBER RANGE
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) c (mm) d (mm)
RCS50-00-35 5.0 3.5 10.7
RCS60-00-30/22 6.0 3.0-2.2 28.0
RCS60-00-30/22 CLR SIL 6.0 3.0-2.2 28.0
RCS87-00-64/48 8.7 6.4-4.8 27.6
RCS120-00-60 12.0 6.0 45.0
RCS151-00-103 15.1 10.3 37.0
 END OF LIST 
FINDING THE RIGHT SIZE PART …
1. Please use this diagram to help you measure the
a, c, d dimensions of the CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE

PVC RANGE
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) c (mm) d (mm)
PCS71-00-40 7.1 4.0 22.2
PCS75-00-40 7.5 4.0 38.9
PCS79-00-48 7.9 4.8 28.6
PCS87-00-64 8.7 6.4 38.1
PCS93-00-68 9.3 6.8 36.0
PCS95-00-62 9.5 6.2 41.3
PCS95-00-64 9.5 6.4 31.0
PCS95-00-64 9.5 6.4 41.3
PCS95-00-64 9.5 6.4 15.1
PCS111-00-79 11.1 7.9 28.6
PCS111-00-79 11.1 7.9 38.1
PCS111-00-91 11.1 9.1 15.9
PCS142-00-103 14.2 10.3 38.1
PCS153-00-127 15.3 12.7 22.2
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a
quotation stating our part number:
Tel: 01273 494400